
Bodenplatte für Klebefolienmatte
Passend für

pure11-Nr.: 08093, Hersteller: PURUS

Zusammenfassung

Neue pure11-Artikelnummer (ab 01.07.2023): 1108093
Abmessung: 71 x 119 cm
Material: Polystyrene
Dicke/Stärke der Matte: 3,2 mm
Rutschfeste Unterseite durch polymerbeschichtete Polyesterfaser
Durch dieses Zubehör können Sie die Matte schützen und 
variabel einsetzen sowie gleichzeitig den Boden schonen
Rahmen (mit Kantenschutz) für Klebefolienmatten sind auf 
Anfrage ebenfalls erhältlich (bei diesem Produkt handelt es sich 
nicht um einen Rahmen)
Hinweis: Produktionsbedingt weisen die Bodenplatten leichte 
oberflächliche Kratzer und Schlieren auf. Dies kann leider nicht 
vermieden werden
Eine individuelle Bedruckung der Bodenplatten - zum Beispiel 
mit Ihrem Logo - ist möglich, bitte beachten Sie, dass in diesem 
Fall eine Matte mit transparentem "Träger" und transparenten 
Lagen gewählt werden muss

Empfohlene Reinraumklassen

ISO 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

GMP         C D  

Produktvarianten

pure11-Nr.: 08093
Farbe: Weiß  / Maße: 66 x 114 cm  / Herst.-Nr.: PF 2847 01 W 00  / VE: 1 Stück

pure11 GmbH
Bavariafilmplatz 7 | D-82031 Grünwald
Geschäftsführer: Gitte Hansen, Julian Kropp
AG München HRB 171307

T +49 89 5589434 0
F +49 89 5589434 77
www.pure11.de
info@pure11.de

Quelle: https://www.pure11.de/bodenplatte-fuer-klebefolienmatte-1



Cleanroom Solutio
ns Ltd.

Frame Size (mm) For Mats  (mm)

508x965

508x1194

660x965

965x965

965x1194

965x1575

Non-skid backing:

• Reduces the risk of slips and falls

• Non-Slip made from Polymer Coated polyester textile

• Naturally antimicrobial, mold and mildew resistant

PurusMat Frames are designed to be used with the Purus Mat  

to create a system that is easy to use in any critical area. This 

system is ideal for any area that does not allow direct adhesion 

a hard, rigid, polystyrene base material combined with a 

non-skid backing that holds the mats in place on almost any 

surface.

PurusMat Frames 

cleanroom mat sizes. The frames are available in white or black* 

and can be custom printed. The frames are sold alone and do 

not come with a mat.

• Material : Polystyrene

• Thickness : 0.125 inch, 3.2mm

• Packaging : Each

*Black frames are Special Orders

  please allow 4-6 weeks.

**Mats are not included

Catalog No. (white)

457x914

457x1143

610x914

914x914

914x1143

914x1524

Touch
The first step to something better



Cleanroom Solutio
ns Ltd.

Characteristics:

• QC test data and reports available for each shipment or case. 

• Available in 30 or 60 layers with four or eight mats/case.

• Consistent adhesive coverage ensures maximum performance of each layer.

• Low profile, numbered tabs.

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

Blue

 step

Frame Size (mm)

508x965

508x1194

660x965

965x965

965x1194

965x1575

For Mats  (mm)

457x914

457x1143

610x914

914x914

914x1143

914x1524

Designed to be used with the Purus Mat to create 

a system that is easy to use in any critical area.

Characteristics:

• Material : Polystyrene

• Thickness : 3.2mm

• Packaging : Each

 Mats are not included.

Frames

• Naturally antimicrobial, mold and mildew resistant

• Non-slip made from Polymer Coated polyester textile

• Non-skid backing Reduces the risk of slips and falls

Specifications:

457x914

457x1143

610x914

660x1143

914x1143

Size (mm)

White

White

White

White

White

Color

457x914

457x1143

610x914

660x1143

914x1143

Size (mm) Color

 step

and wheels prior to their entry into a critical manufacturing  environment.

Film

Adhesive
Adhesive Thickness
Peel Adhesion “top”

Heat Resistance 

Low density polyethylene

Acrylic

0.3 mil. / 8 µm
6.5 oz. / 190g/25mm ± 40

158°F / 70° C – 48 Hours

Low density polyethylene

Acrylic

0.3 mil. / 8 µm
9.25 oz. / 250g/25mm ± 40

158°F / 70° C – 48 Hours

Regular Tack High Tack
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The first step to something better
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